5HP Motor / Spindle Speed (RPM)
16 Speed ( 66 - 4514 rpm)
Head Tilt
45°  Forward
45°  Back
90°  Right
90°  Lift
Spindle
Spindle Teper NT40
Quill Dia. 100 mm.
Quill Travel 127 mm.
Teble size
305x1370 mm.
Longitudinal Travel 720mm.
Cross Travel 420 mm.
Vertical Travel 420 mm.
Auto lubrication system
Z - Axis driven motor
Rapid feed
Max. Workpiece Weight     400 kg.
Approx.Machine Weight  1554 kg.
Ram swivel 360°
Digital Readout 3 Axis
Linear scale X,Y,Z / 0.005 mm.
VERTICAL TURRET  MILLING MACHINE
M6
TAIWAN
Gear Box ( X )
• Standard accessories
Tool box , Draw bar
Rubber guard
Work lamp
Chip tray
• Optional accessories upon request.
• Machine outline (LxWxH) : 1700x1650x2280mm.
ONETHOUSAND MACHINERY CO.,LTD.
WWW.1000MC.CO.TH      02 101 0235
Machine Vise 6” Clamping Kit 58 pcs. Collect NT40/ER40(15pcs.) Digital 3 Axis Tool Box